

Terms of Use for Social Media Related to SanJac Alpha

Any LinkedIn, Facebook, X or other social media mentions and followers do not constitute endorsements of any kind. Please do not use LinkedIn, Facebook or X direct messaging to submit questions or request transactions. If you have any questions, please call 1-800-617-0004. Content should not be copied, distributed, published, or reproduced, in whole or in part without express written permission from a representative of SanJac Alpha. The views and opinions expressed by SanJac Alpha are their own as of the date of the posting, and any such views are subject to change at any time based upon market or other conditions and SanJac Alpha disclaims any responsibility to update such views. These views should not be relied on as investment advice. Nothing SanJac Alpha uploads, posts, follows or likes should be interpreted as a recommendation for any particular investment.

We reserve the right to remove and moderate comments. We reserve the right to restrict users who don't follow these guidelines, have online pages containing offensive content or serving as a promotional site, or for any other reason. Any delay in removing or failure to remove an objectionable posting should not be deemed an endorsement or approval of the posting. Please do not post personal information, account information, testimonials, investment advice, or recommendations about specific securities, products, or services.

Current and future holdings are subject to risk.